Document Number: MC100ES8011P
Rev 2, 09/2005
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
Low Voltage 1:2 Differential
PECL-to-HSTL Clock Fanout Buffer
The MC100ES8011P is a low voltage 1:2 Differential PECL-to-HSTL clock
fanout buffer. Designed for the most demanding clock distribution systems, the

1:2 DIFFERENTIAL PECL TO HSTL
CLOCK FANOUT DRIVER
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package
MC100ES8011PD SO-8
MC100ES8011PDR2 SO-8
MC100ES8011PEF SO-8 (Pb-Free)
MC100ES8011PEFR2 SO-8 (Pb-Free)
PIN DESCRIPTION
Pin Function
D, D ECL Data Inputs
Qn, Qn LVDS Data Outputs